LA \‘
/[ VILA A EAT | SLEEP | SPA

!
| MAZAMET |

(3

5 S /
o2

Apéritifs

Kir

Sparkling Kir

Americano

Aperol Spritz

Pastis

Martini — Dry | Bianco | Rosso
Noilly Prat

Campari

Gin & Tonic

The Classics — Tanqueray | Beefeater

French Favourites — Citadelle | La Grappe de Montpellier
Something Different — Caorunn | Opihr

The Neoclassicals — Hendricks | The Botanist

A Special Treat — Brass Lion (lavender & butterfly pea flower)

Monthly Specials — ask us what’s on

Cocktail
Mocktail

Wine by the Glass

White | Rosé | Red
Sparkling — Domaine J. Laurens Blanquette de Limoux Brut
Champagne — Veuve Pelletier & Fils — Brut NV (20cl)

Beer

Heineken
Craft Beer

Non-Alcoholic

Soft Drink
Juice — Apple | Orange | Grapefruit
Mineral Water | Sparkling Water 50cl

/ villademazamet.com

4.50 (4cl)

4cl

8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
12.00

6.00
6.50
8.00
9.00
6.50 (7cl)
4.50
5.00
6.00

7cl

12.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
16.00

11.00
7.00

15cl
5.50
6.00
18.00
33cl

3.50
5.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
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Sparkling & Champagne

AOP Blanquette de Limoux Brut — Domaine J. Laurens — Le Moulin
Mauzac, Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay
Fresh crisp sparkling wine, ideal as an aperitif or an afternoon treat.

Champagne Veuve Pelletier & Fils — Brut NV
Pinot, Pinot Meunier

A charming, lighter champagne. Elegant and light finish with crispy flavors of toasted almond and candied lemon.

Champagne Gasmar — Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

Discreet and fine, with fruity and floral aromas and a gourmet finish. Ideal as an aperitif or with fish and seafood.

Red Wine

AOP Minervois — Domaine Borie de Maurel — Esprit d’Automne (Bio)
40% Syrah, 30% Carignan, 30% Grenache
Red fruits, black olive and tobacco aroma with a liquorice finish. All-rounder and versatile.

IGP Cité de Carcassonne — Domaine de Caux et Sauzens

60% Syrah, 20% Merlot, 20% Cabernet Sauvignon

Full-bodied. Beautiful ruby red, with spices, vanilla and eucalyptus notes. Best with grilled and roasted
meats.

AOP Cabardes — Chateau Salitis — Cuvée des Dieux (Bio)
35% Cabernet Sauvignon, 35% Syrah, 15% Merlot, 15% Grenache
Medium to full-bodied. Expressive and intense with complex notes of ripe fruits, spices and toast.

AOP Minervois La Liviniere — Domaine Borie de Maurel — La Féline (Bio)
70% Syrah, 20% Grenache, 10% Carignan

Full-bodied, voluptuous. Archetypal Mediterranean aroma spectrum through a wonderful spice presence.

AOP Minervois La Liviniere — Domaine Borie de Maurel — Cuvée Sylla (Bio)

100% Syrah

As soon as you lay eyes on the bottle, you will be under the spell of this velvety and elegant red. A very
special nose of dark berries and vanilla. Medium-bodied with more discreet tannins. Long finish.

AQC Pic Saint Loup — Domaine de I’'Hortus — Grande Cuvée

60% Syrah, 35% Mourvedre, 5% Grenache

Intense ruby colour. Opens on aromas of black fruits and redcurrant, subtly integrated with notes of
thyme, cumin and cocoa. Well-balanced with very good length, intensity and complexity.

Year

2022

2021

2018

2021

2019

2019

Bottle (75 cl)

24.00€

40.00€

60.00€

Bottle (75 cl)

24.00€

24.00€

26.00€

32.00€

55.00€

55.00€
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White Wine

IGP Pays d’Oc — Domaine Salitis — Cuvée Blanche (Bio)
70% Rolle, 30% Sauvignon
Complex nose with citrus, floral and fruit notes. Ideal pairing for fish, white meats or simply as an aperitif.

IGP Cité de Carcassonne — Domaine de Caux et Sauzens — Chardonnay

100% Chardonnay
Matured in French oak barrels for 10 months, it develops toasted hazelnut and fruity aromas in beautiful
complexity. Ideal accompaniment to fish and poultry.

AOP Minervois — Borie de Maurel — La Belle Aude (Bio)

90% Marsanne, 10% Petit Muscat Grain

Golden yellow, revealing toasty scents of blond tobacco, pineapple and white peach, with accents of
gingerbread. Pairs well with fish and seafood, duck and strong cheeses.

Rosé

Mas des Cigales Rosé
50% Grenache, 50% Grenache
Fruity aromas, light with a slight acidic finish. Perfect for aperitif or pasta.

IGP Aude — Domaine La Tasque — Aurelia Rosé (Bio)
60% Grenache, 40% Carignan
Dry with delicate red fruit flavours balanced by crisp, vibrant freshness. A versatile rosé.

Sweet Wine

Domaine Salitis — Vin Doux Naturel — Muté sur Grains
Grenache
Powerful notes of red and black fruits in alcohol, and of prunes.

Domaine Rotier — Vendanges Tardives
Loin de I'Oeil
An opulent and complex sweet wine, with aromas of apricot, figs and quince.

Year

2022

2022

2023

Year

2022

2022

Year

2015

Bottle (75 cl)

22.00€

24.00€

25.00€

Bottle (75 cl)

17.00€

22.00€

Glass (12.5 cl)

5.50€

7.00€
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Single Malts 4cl 7cl
Aberlour 10yr 7.00 10.00
Glenfiddich 12yr 7.50 10.00
Aberlour 14yr 8.00 12.00
Glenlivet 15yr 8.00 12.00
Glenmorangie 10yr 8.00 12.00
Laphroaig 10yr 8.00 12.00
Vilanova — Roja | Terracita 10.00 14.00
Dalmore “The Trio” 10.00 14.00
Mortlach 16yr 12.00 16.00
Whiskeys 4cl Zcl
Jameson 6.00 8.50
Black Mountain No.2 8.50 12.00
Woodford Reserve 8.50 12.00
Digestifs 4cl 7cl
Baileys 5.50 7.50
Ferreira L.B. Vintage 2013 7.00
Amaretto 6.00
Cabanel Carcassonne Citron 6.00
Calvados 6.00
Armagnac V.S.0.P 8.50
Courvoisier V.S.0.P 8.50
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P 8.50
Coffee & Tea
Espresso | Americano 2.50
Latte | Cappuccino | Double Espresso 3.50
Tea | Infusion 3.00

(Chai, Darjeeling, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Tea, Lemon & Ginger, Mint & Verbena, Peppermint, Red Fruits)

Abuse of alcohol is dangerous to health, consume with moderation.



